
Fundamental Concepts
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Newton's Laws, Quantities

Thursday, January 04, 2007
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Vectors, Cmpnts
Friday, January 05, 2007
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Cross Product, Dot Product

Monday, January 08, 2007
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Forces, Vectors

Tuesday, January 09, 2007
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Tension, Forces
Wednesday, January 10, 2007
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Forces, vectors, Tension

Friday, January 12, 2007
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Free Body Diagrams, vectors, forces
Tuesday, January 16, 2007
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Moments
Wednesday, January 17, 2007
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Moments, Couples
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Equivalent Systems
Monday, January 22, 2007
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Tension on Bar
Wednesday, January 24, 2007
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Static Indeterminancy
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3D Supports (And the Mulder Abduction Mytharc)
Monday, January 29, 2007
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Multiple Force Systems
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8:02 AM

   2007.1.3 Page 37    



   2007.1.3 Page 38    



   2007.1.3 Page 39    



Matrices, Dot Product

Wednesday, January 31, 2007
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Sample Force Moment 

Prob

Friday, February 02, 2007
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Trusses

Monday, February 05, 2007
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Joints

Tuesday, February 06, 2007
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Tension, Compression Trusses
Wednesday, February 07, 2007
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Dynamic Systems (and the plot to XF: Beyond the Sea)
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Pulleys, Fx & Ma

Monday, February 12, 2007
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Mechanics of Matls

Tuesday, February 13, 2007

8:06 AM

   2007.1.3 Page 57    



   2007.1.3 Page 58    



   2007.1.3 Page 59    



Strain, Ductility, Deformation

Wednesday, February 14, 2007
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Hooke's Law

Friday, February 16, 2007
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Deformation, Kinematics

Monday, February 19, 2007
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Velocity, Force

Tuesday, February 20, 2007
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Method of Sections
Wednesday, February 21, 2007
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Example Prob, Exam Review

Friday, February 23, 2007
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Projectile Motion
Monday, February 26, 2007
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Circular Motion
Tuesday, February 27, 2007
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Circular Motion, Newton's 2nd law

Wednesday, February 28, 2007
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Newton's 2nd law

Friday, March 02, 2007
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Pulleys, Tension, Newton's 2nd law
Monday, March 05, 2007
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Example Probs (Space Station)
Tuesday, March 06, 2007
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Exam Review, Dynamics

Wednesday, March 07, 2007
8:01 AM
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